
第48回 
Leopalace Resort C.C.  Hibiscus/Orch

No. NAME TEAM

1 Masaki Fujii
2 Spencer Steffy
3 James Glory
4 Vincent Cruz
5 Yasuhiro Sato
6 Phil Santos
7 Frank Cruz
8 John Lee
9 Han Min Jang

10 Don Clark
11 Jan Pocaigue
12 Jo Takagi
13 David An
14 Schack Von Rumohr
15 Hisamitsu Hamamoto
16 Minoru Saito
17 Jeff Bristol
18 Takashi Nomura
19 Shinobu Kamino
20 See Hee Kim
21 Frank Russo
22 Koji Nagano
23 Tomeyoshi Tachibana
24 Takayuki Tanaka
25 Yun Kyung Choe
26 Hideo Owano
27 Hidenobu Takagi
28 Yoko Yasunaga
29 Yusuke Murakami
30 David Quidachay
31 Jonathan Cramer
32 Naoki Kawamura
33 Takashi Tachino
34 Ken Yanagisawa
35 Nixon Caasi
36 Mitsuhiro Okada
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第48回 ⽇本⼈会チャリティーゴルフ⼤会 個⼈戦
Leopalace Resort C.C.  Hibiscus/Orchid B 6⽉ 08, 2025

No. NAME TEAM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Hdcp Net
5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4

Gross

36 36 72
1 Masaki Fujii 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 37 6 6 4 4 6 4 39 76 8.4 67.6
2 Spencer Steffy 4 4 3 4 31 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 37 68 -2.4 70.4
3 James Glory 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 39 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 36 75 3.6 71.4
4 Vincent Cruz 8 5 5 4 5 7 4 7 5 50 8 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 7 53 103 31.2 71.8
5 Yasuhiro Sato 4 6 5 4 5 3 5 7 43 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 35 78 6.0 72.0
6 Phil Santos 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 5 6 43 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 8 47 90 18.0 72.0
7 Frank Cruz 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 39 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 38 77 4.8 72.2
8 John Lee 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 36 6 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 41 77 4.8 72.2
9 Han Min Jang 6 5 5 3 5 6 4 6 7 47 8 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 48 95 22.8 72.2

10 Don Clark 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 7 43 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 40 83 9.6 73.4
11 Jan Pocaigue 8 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 4 8 7 4 7 4 3 4 45 83 9.6 73.4
12 Jo Takagi 7 6 4 3 5 5 5 6 5 46 6 6 6 5 6 3 6 3 8 49 95 21.6 73.4
13 David An 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 38 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 38 76 2.4 73.6
14 Schack Von Rumohr 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 42 4 4 6 5 5 3 6 3 4 40 82 8.4 73.6
15 Hisamitsu Hamamoto 5 5 7 3 4 5 3 8 6 46 4 5 6 5 5 3 7 3 4 42 88 14.4 73.6
16 Minoru Saito 5 4 6 4 4 7 6 4 6 46 4 8 5 6 6 6 8 5 5 53 99 25.2 73.8
17 Jeff Bristol 8 6 6 5 7 4 7 6 52 6 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 46 98 24.0 74.0
18 Takashi Nomura 8 5 5 7 5 4 3 5 46 5 8 6 5 5 4 10 3 6 52 98 24.0 74.0
19 Shinobu Kamino 5 7 5 4 5 7 5 6 5 49 4 6 6 7 4 4 7 4 6 48 97 22.8 74.2
20 See Hee Kim 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 39 78 3.6 74.4
21 Frank Russo 5 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 40 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 5 43 83 8.4 74.6
22 Koji Nagano 5 5 7 6 6 5 5 4 5 48 5 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 7 47 95 20.4 74.6
23 Tomeyoshi Tachibana 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 46 4 7 5 5 5 3 6 4 42 88 13.2 74.8
24 Takayuki Tanaka 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 43 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 45 88 13.2 74.8
25 Yun Kyung Choe 7 7 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 49 4 6 7 5 5 7 6 3 7 50 99 24.0 75.0
26 Hideo Owano 12 5 6 5 6 8 8 7 8 65 5 11 7 6 5 6 7 5 6 58 123 48.0 75.0
27 Hidenobu Takagi 7 5 6 4 6 7 5 7 6 53 7 6 6 5 6 5 7 6 8 56 109 33.6 75.4
28 Yoko Yasunaga 7 4 4 4 5 6 3 7 7 47 4 5 8 8 5 6 7 4 6 53 100 24.0 76.0
29 Yusuke Murakami 7 5 6 4 9 6 7 6 7 57 10 5 6 8 5 6 8 8 4 60 117 40.8 76.2
30 David Quidachay 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 40 5 6 7 4 5 3 6 6 4 46 86 9.6 76.4
31 Jonathan Cramer 7 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 47 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 45 92 15.6 76.4
32 Naoki Kawamura 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 7 43 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 42 85 8.4 76.6
33 Takashi Tachino 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 7 43 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 3 4 41 84 7.2 76.8
34 Ken Yanagisawa 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 7 45 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 45 90 13.2 76.8
35 Nixon Caasi 6 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 42 4 6 7 4 6 5 7 4 5 48 90 13.2 76.8
36 Mitsuhiro Okada 7 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 43 4 7 7 4 6 4 5 4 5 46 89 12.0 77.0
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No. NAME TEAM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Hdcp Net
5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4

Gross

36 36 72
37 Takafumi Nogami
38 Tamotsu Ito
39 Nathan Caasi
40 Tadashi Gonda
41 Tomoyuki Haneda
42 Anthony Wenceslao
43 Hiromi Matsuura
44 Toshiki Suzuki
45 Ayanori Kanno
46 Satoshi Ichikawa
47 Masaru Sunaga
48 Makoto Furuyama
49 Mark Tokito
50 Takahito Kobayashi
51 Akira Namoto
52 Clint Hunington
53 Kenji Sekine
54 Ryo Shikano
55 Joel Davis
56 Yuichiro Hirano
57 Kentaro Kyo
58 Go Nakane
59 Ryota Fukushi
60 Maki Sato
61 Sonny Ada
62 Yusuke Imazu
63 Ele Magdael
64 Saeko Tokito
65 Ed Sandval
66 Koki Takai
67 Andrew Araw
68 Yugo Tanami
69 Daisuke Sugio
70 Naoshi Sudo
71 Naoki Sekimoto
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37 Takafumi Nogami 6 5 4 4 6 5 7 7 46 6 5 6 5 6 7 6 4 4 49 95 18.0 77.0
38 Tamotsu Ito 7 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 8 47 5 12 6 5 6 6 6 4 4 54 101 24.0 77.0
39 Nathan Caasi 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 5 45 4 5 7 5 4 7 3 4 42 87 9.6 77.4
40 Tadashi Gonda 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 44 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 46 90 12.0 78.0
41 Tomoyuki Haneda 6 4 7 3 6 6 3 6 6 47 5 5 10 6 7 6 6 4 6 55 102 24.0 78.0
42 Anthony Wenceslao 6 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 37 6 7 8 5 6 3 6 6 4 51 88 9.6 78.4
43 Hiromi Matsuura 6 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 7 47 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 47 94 15.6 78.4
44 Toshiki Suzuki 9 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 6 50 6 5 8 5 4 5 7 5 5 50 100 21.6 78.4
45 Ayanori Kanno 10 6 6 3 7 7 7 5 10 61 5 6 8 7 7 4 9 3 6 55 116 37.2 78.8
46 Satoshi Ichikawa 8 5 4 7 7 8 4 5 7 55 7 6 6 5 6 3 8 5 7 53 108 28.8 79.2
47 Masaru Sunaga 7 5 7 6 5 7 6 10 6 59 5 7 7 5 6 4 8 7 6 55 114 34.8 79.2
48 Makoto Furuyama 6 8 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 53 7 8 6 5 6 3 6 4 48 101 21.6 79.4
49 Mark Tokito 6 4 5 7 4 8 5 5 8 52 5 7 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 49 101 21.6 79.4
50 Takahito Kobayashi 6 6 8 5 5 6 4 5 7 52 6 8 7 5 6 4 8 5 5 54 106 26.4 79.6
51 Akira Namoto 9 7 7 4 9 6 4 5 7 58 6 5 6 6 9 3 9 4 6 54 112 32.4 79.6
52 Clint Hunington 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 45 4 5 7 6 7 6 8 5 5 53 98 18.0 80.0
53 Kenji Sekine 6 4 6 3 4 5 6 6 7 47 5 6 9 4 7 3 7 6 6 53 100 19.2 80.8
54 Ryo Shikano 8 8 10 5 13 13 8 9 10 84 9 15 10 10 8 6 10 6 7 81 165 84.0 81.0
55 Joel Davis 5 6 5 6 6 6 7 9 10 60 5 9 7 8 5 4 7 5 5 55 115 33.6 81.4
56 Yuichiro Hirano 7 6 6 6 5 7 4 7 7 55 7 7 9 5 6 5 8 5 7 59 114 32.4 81.6
57 Kentaro Kyo 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 11 50 5 7 4 6 6 8 6 6 51 101 19.2 81.8
58 Go Nakane 7 6 6 6 6 12 4 7 6 60 7 8 11 6 6 4 6 5 5 58 118 36.0 82.0
59 Ryota Fukushi 6 6 5 6 6 7 5 8 8 57 6 7 9 4 5 3 8 5 7 54 111 28.8 82.2
60 Maki Sato 8 7 4 5 4 8 6 6 8 56 7 6 8 6 6 5 7 5 5 55 111 28.8 82.2
61 Sonny Ada 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 50 4 5 7 4 7 4 8 7 49 99 15.6 83.4
62 Yusuke Imazu 5 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 8 51 5 6 7 6 6 8 7 5 52 103 19.2 83.8
63 Ele Magdael 7 6 6 6 8 8 3 6 6 56 4 7 10 5 7 4 7 6 7 57 113 28.8 84.2
64 Saeko Tokito 6 7 8 5 5 6 9 7 14 67 10 8 7 7 7 6 8 5 10 68 135 50.4 84.6
65 Ed Sandval 8 9 7 5 5 6 4 6 8 58 4 5 7 5 5 3 5 6 6 46 104 19.2 84.8
66 Koki Takai 7 8 7 7 7 7 4 11 7 65 7 7 9 8 10 6 8 4 6 65 130 44.4 85.6
67 Andrew Araw 8 8 8 5 7 8 7 6 9 66 8 8 12 5 6 6 8 6 7 66 132 45.6 86.4
68 Yugo Tanami 6 10 5 5 8 8 4 6 8 60 6 6 9 7 7 5 7 5 6 58 118 31.2 86.8
69 Daisuke Sugio 7 7 7 7 6 5 7 8 9 63 6 6 9 7 8 8 10 7 7 68 131 43.2 87.8
70 Naoshi Sudo 7 8 7 6 7 6 6 10 13 70 7 7 6 7 7 4 8 7 7 60 130 42.0 88.0
71 Naoki Sekimoto 6 7 7 7 4 10 5 5 11 62 8 9 9 5 8 3 7 5 8 62 124 34.8 89.2
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